
Vacuumpackagingmachine

Type H600 H800

Model Double chamber Double chamber

Dimensions
Machine (L x B x H) mm 1545 x 895 x 1150 1985 x1215 x 1170
Chamber (L x B x H) mm 640 x 600 x 210 860 x 930 x 210
Seal double wire double wire
Seal (L) mm 620 (2x) 840 (2x)

Vacuumpump
Brand Busch Busch
Capacity m³/h 100 250
Endvacuum 99.99 % 99.99 %
Oil viscosity* VG 100 VG 100
Filling liter 2 6,5
Sound level dB (A) 67 / 71 (50/60Hz) 72 / 74 (50/60Hz)

Control
PCB digital / analog digital / analog

Materials
Chamber stainless steel stainless steel
Chassis stainless steel stainless steel
Lid stainless steel stainless steel

Electrical specifications
Mains see type plate see type plate
Frequency see type plate see type plate
Phase(s) see type plate see type plate
Installed power see type plate see type plate

Environment
Environment temperature 10°C<T<30°C 10°C<T<30°C

* Original Henkelman BP Energol CS 100 BP Energol CS 100

Alternative oil Shell Vitrea 100 Shell Vitrea 100
Aral Motanol GM 100 Aral Motanol GM 100

Vacuumverpakkingsmachine

Type H600 H800

Model dubbelkamer dubbelkamer

Afmetingen
Machine (L x B x H) mm 1545 x 895 x 1150 1985 x1215 x 1170
Kamer (L x B x H) mm 640 x 600 x 210 860 x 930 x 210
Seal dubbele draad dubbele draad
Seal (L) mm 620 (2x) 840 (2x)

Vacuümpomp
Merk Busch Busch
Capaciteit m³/h 100 250
Eindvacuüm 99,99 % 99,99 %
Viscositeit* VG 100 VG 100
Vulling liter 2 6,5
Geluidsniveau dB (A) 67 / 71 (50/60Hz) 72 / 74 (50/60Hz)

Besturing
Print digitaal / analoog digitaal / analoog

Materialen
Kamer roestvrij staal roestvrij staal
Onderstel roestvrij staal roestvrij staal
Deksel roestvrij staal roestvrij staal

Electrische specificaties.
Spanning zie typeplaatje zie typeplaatje
Frequentie zie typeplaatje zie typeplaatje
fase(n) zie typeplaatje zie typeplaatje
Opgenomen vermogen zie typeplaatje zie typeplaatje

Omgeving
Omgevingstemperatuur 10°C<T<30°C 10°C<T<30°C

* Original Henkelman BP Energol CS 100 BP Energol CS 100

Alternative olie Shell Vitrea 100 Shell Vitrea 100
Aral Motanol GM 100 Aral Motanol GM 100

Technische gegevens Technical specifications
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Vakuumverpackungsmaschine

Type H600 H800

Modell Doppelkammer Doppelkammer

Abmessungen
Maschine (L x B x H) mm 1545 x 895 x 1150 1985 x1215 x 1170
Kammer (L x B x H) mm 640 x 600 x 210 860 x 930 x 210
Schweißung doppel Draht doppel Draht
Schweißung (L) mm 620 (2x) 840 (2x)

Vakuumpumpe
Marke Busch Busch
Kapacität m³/h 100 250
Endvakuum 99,99 % 99,99 %
Öl Viskosität* VG 100 VG 100
Ölfüllung Liter 2 6,5
Schalldruckpegel dB (A) 67 / 71 (50/60Hz) 72 / 74 (50/60Hz)

Steuerung
Platine digital / analog digital / analog

Materialien
Kammer Edelstahl rostfrei Edelstahl rostfrei
Gehäuse Edelstahl rostfrei Edelstahl rostfrei
Deckel Edelstahl rostfrei Edelstahl rostfrei

Elektrische Daten
Spannung sehe Typenschild sehe Typenschild
Frequentz sehe Typenschild sehe Typenschild
Phase(n) sehe Typenschild sehe Typenschild
Nennleistung sehe Typenschild sehe Typenschild

Umgebung
Umgebungstemperatur 10°C<T<30°C 10°C<T<30°C

* Original Henkelman BP Energol CS 100 BP Energol CS 100

Öl alternativ Shell Vitrea 100 Shell Vitrea 100
Aral Motanol GM 100 Aral Motanol GM 100

Machine d’emballage sous vide

Type H600 H800

Model Double cloche Double cloche

Dimensions
Machine (L x B x H) mm 1545 x 895 x 1150 1985 x1215 x 1170
Chambre (L x B x H) mm 640 x 600 x 210 860 x 930 x 210
Soudure double fils double fils
Soudure (L) mm 620 (2x) 840 (2x)

Pompe de vide
Marque Busch Busch
Capacité m³/h 100 250
Vide finale 99,99 % 99,99 %
Viscosité d’huile* VG 100 VG 100
Quantité d’huile Liter 2 6,5
Niveau sonore dB (A) 67 / 71 (50/60Hz) 72 / 74 (50/60Hz)

Commande
DRT digital / analogue digital / analogue

Matériaux
Chambre acier inoxydable acier inoxydable
Bâti acier inoxydable acier inoxydable
Couvercle acier inoxydable acier inoxydable

Spécifications electrique
Potentiel voit la plaquette de type voit la plaquette de type
Fréquence voit la plaquette de type voit la plaquette de type
Phase voit la plaquette de type voit la plaquette de type
Puissance enregistrée voit la plaquette de type voit la plaquette de type

Milieu
Température de milieu 10°C<T<30°C 10°C<T<30°C

* Original Henkelman BP Energol CS 100 BP Energol CS 100

L’huile alternative Shell Vitrea 100 Shell Vitrea 100
Aral Motanol GM 100 Aral Motanol GM 100

Technische Daten Spécification techniques

<Handboek 2>DU FR 501 / 01 /2000


